
Open 1 
August 26, 2022 

RUNNING ORDER 

 

No Dogname Handler 
1 Topend's Perfect Landing Lorne Langevin 
2 Maplepond Downtown Abbey Gary Mason 
3 AFTCH Davadars Just Win Baby Sean Colville 
4 Gg Top Billy Blue Boy Carl Clarke 
5 Coletta Bay Magic Of The Moon  Garth Clark 
6 Canine Field's He's Daddy's Little Nugget Mitch Bertrand 
7 Ajtop Tiger Ii Rides Pride JFTR Lorne Langevin 
8 Maplepond Belle Topaze Donald Gauthier 
9 AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Child Connie Swanson 
10 AFTCH Coletta Bay Bit O' Good Karma Garth Clark 
11 FTCH-AFTCH Amarillo Diggin Up Bones JFTR Dave Wardle 
12 Razors Model D QFTR Carl Clarke 
13 Bu-yahs Wrecking Ball JFTR Lorne Langevin 
14 Marshgrass Alexandrite QFTR-JFTR Jenny Deleemans 
15 FTCH-AFTCH Maplepond's Packing Heat Connie Swanson 
16 Creekflyers King Of The Ring QFTR-JFTR Carl Clarke 
17 Gahonks Loyal Patriot Mitch Bertrand 
18 FTCH Elkim's Where To Aim QFTR Lorne Langevin 
19 FTCH-AFTCH Faster Than A Speeding Bullet III Donald Martin 
20 Allanports Canvasback Kid Scott Adams 
21 FTCH-AFTCH Baypoint Thanksgiving Dream QFTR-JFTR Bernard Landry 
22 Maplepond Willow Larry Deleemans 
23 Flatlands Wham I Am Connie Swanson 
24 Baypoint's Side By Side Dennis Voigt 
25 FTCH-AFTCH Maplepond Piper’s First Pick Ken Crosby 

 



Open 2 
August 27, 2022 

RUNNING ORDER 

 

No Dogname Handler 
1 Ajtop Tiger Ii Rides Pride JFTR Lorne Langevin 
2 Gg Top Billy Blue Boy Carl Clarke 
3 Gahonks Loyal Patriot Mitch Bertrand 
4 Warren-hill's Celtic Legacy Peggy Knowles 
5 Amarillo Wannabe Famous QFTR-JFTR Dave Wardle 
6 Topend's Perfect Landing Lorne Langevin 
7 FTCH-AFTCH Maplepond's Packing Heat Connie Swanson 
8 Maplepond Willow Larry Deleemans 
9 Creekflyers King Of The Ring QFTR-JFTR Carl Clarke 
10 Canine Field's He's Daddy's Little Nugget Mitch Bertrand 
11 Allanports Canvasback Kid Scott Adams 
12 FTCH-AFTCH Faster Than A Speeding Bullet III Donald Martin 
13 Coletta Bay Magic Of The Moon  Garth Clark 
14 FTCH-AFTCH Baypoint Thanksgiving Dream QFTR-JFTR Bernard Landry 
15 Warren-hill's Celtic Quest Peggy Knowles 
16 FTCH-AFTCH Amarillo Diggin Up Bones JFTR Dave Wardle 
17 AFTCH Coletta Bay Bit O' Good Karma Garth Clark 
18 Baypoint's Side By Side Dennis Voigt 
19 FTCH Elkim's Where To Aim QFTR Lorne Langevin 
20 Marshgrass Alexandrite QFTR-JFTR Jenny Deleemans 
21 Flatlands Wham I Am Connie Swanson 
22 Razors Model D QFTR Carl Clarke 
23 Bu-yahs Wrecking Ball JFTR Lorne Langevin 
24 AFTCH Davadars Just Win Baby Sean Colville 
25 AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Child Connie Swanson 
26 Maplepond Belle Topaze Donald Gauthier 
27 Maplepond Downtown Abbey Gary Mason 
28 FTCH-AFTCH Maplepond Piper’s First Pick Ken Crosby 

 
 



Junior 1 
August 27, 2022 

RUNNING ORDER 

 

No Dogname Handler 
1 Maplepond Keys Ll Pipers Peaches John Wood 
2 Razor's Whiskey Water's Rip Ken Crosby 
3 Razor's Gemmell Lane Carl Clarke 
4 Baypoint I'd Chase One Fox Bernard Landry 
5 Maplepond Million Dollar Man Jim Ling 
6 Maplepond Water Wolf Of J.R. Trevor Dickens 
7 GG's Top Chance Carl Clarke 
8 AJTop Hound Of The Sea Gerald White 
9 Dakota Creeks Tule of Allanport Scott Adams 
10 Maplepond The Year We Didn't Go Carl Clarke 

 



Junior 2 
August 28, 2022 

RUNNING  ORDER 

No Dogname Handler 
1 Maplepond The Year We Didn't Go Carl Clarke 
2 AJTop Hound Of The Sea Gerald White 
3 Maplepond Million Dollar Man Jim Ling 
4 Razor's Whiskey Water's Rip Ken Crosby 
5 Maplepond Keys Ll Pipers Peaches John Wood 
6 Davadar's Addiction Dave Broomhead 
7 Razor's Gemmell Lane Carl Clarke 
8 Baypoint I'd Chase One Fox Bernard Landry 
9 Maplepond Water Wolf Of J.R. Trevor Dickens 




